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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОТОВА София ГБУ СО С  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 7 20 2

ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена СШОР П  0  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 -2 15 3

ИЛЮШИНА София СШОР П  1  V  2  V  0  2 0.333 -5 13 5

ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Элина РСШОР П  2  0  V  1  2  V 0.333 -6 13 6

ЖУЧКОВА Софья КСДЮС  2  2  0  V  0  V 0.333 -8 12 7

ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МГОК-ВИ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия ЦФ И.МА  V  3  V  1  3  0 0.333 -5 15 4

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина СШОР У  V  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 19 2

БАРАНОВА Виктория КСДЮС  0  0  0  V  V  1 0.333 -10 9 6

ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника СШОР П  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 18 23 1

МИРОШИНА Алиса ГБУ СО С  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 21 3

БАЛАШОВА Софья КСДЮС  0  1  1  V  V  V 0.500 -2 14 5

ФИЛАТОВА Алёна СШОР П  0  2  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория ДЮСШ А  V  V  0  2  1  V 0.500 -1 15 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валентина КСДЮС  2  1  V  0  V  V 0.500 -2 15 3

КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория СШОР П  V  2  V  0  V  1 0.500 -2 15 3

КОЗЛОВА Анна СШОР П  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 23 2

СИНЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья СШОР П  2  1  0  1  V  V 0.333 -7 12 6

КАЛОШИНА Ксения СШОР У  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

МАНУИЛОВА Анастасия ГБУ СО С  1  2  1  3  1  1 0.000 -15 9 7

ЕГОРОВА Анастасия ДЮСШ А  2  V  2  0  2  V 0.333 -4 14 5

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЫСКИНА Софья КСДЮС  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 6 18 3

ТИМАКОВА Алиса СШОР П  0  0  V  V  1  0 0.333 -9 9 5

КРУЧКИНА Александра СШОР У  3  V  V  V  0  0 0.500 1 15 4

АНТОНОВА Вероника КСДЮС  0  2  2  V  0  1 0.167 -13 9 6

СИВОХИНА Полина КСДЮС  1  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ИЛЬИНА Александра МГОК-ВИ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 16 21 2

КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАСПАРОВА Мария СШОР У  V  0  2  0  2  1 0.167 -14 9 6

ПАРКАЕВА Виталия СШОР П  3  0  0  3  1  2 0.000 -15 9 7

ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МГОК-ВИ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 1

АГАПОВА Серафима КСДЮС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 23 2

ХАРАЦИДИС Афина СШОР П  V  V  0  3  2  V 0.500 1 17 4

РЫСКОВА Дарья КСДЮС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 7 21 3

ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения ТФФ  V  V  2  2  1  2 0.333 -4 15 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕВЕЛЕВА Милена СШОР №  V  2  1  V  1  1  0 0.286 -11 13 6

ГАНЯЕВА Вероника СШОР П  3  0  0  1  0  1  2 0.000 -21 7 8

АРХИПОВА Евгения СШОР П  V  V  1  V  1  0  1 0.429 -4 15 5

СОКОЛОВА Анна СШОР П  V  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.714 13 23 3

КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса КСДЮС  1  V  1  0  2  V  0 0.286 -12 12 7

ИГОШИНА Евгения СШОР П  V  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.857 13 24 2

СТЕПАНОВА Варвара ГБУ СО С  V  V  V  0  3  3  V 0.571 6 22 4

ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна СШОР У  V  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.857 16 26 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛХИНА Полина КСДЮС  3  1  V  3  2  0  0 0.143 -12 13 7

НОВИКОВА Софья КСДЮС  V  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.714 11 23 2

НЕСТЕРОВА Ульяна СШОР П  V  0  V  1  3  2  3 0.286 -4 17 6

УТОЧКИНА Милана КСДЮС  1  0  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -24 4 8

СИТКИНА Арина ДЮСШО  V  1  V  V  2  V  0 0.571 1 19 5

ТОКАРЕВА Вероника СШОР П  V  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.714 5 22 3

ТАРЫГИНА Маргарита СШОР П  V  V  V  V  1  1  0 0.571 2 18 4

КОКОРИНА Арина СШОР У  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 28 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОКОРИНА Арина МОС 1.000 21 28 квалифицирован

2 КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

3 ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

4 КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

5 ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна МОС 0.857 16 26 квалифицирован

6 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0.857 13 24 квалифицирован

7 ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО 0.833 18 23 квалифицирован

8 ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС 0.833 16 21 квалифицирован

9 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован

10 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован

11 АГАПОВА Серафима САМ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован

12 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.833 7 21 квалифицирован

13 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 0.714 13 23 квалифицирован

14 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0.714 11 23 квалифицирован

15 ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.714 5 22 квалифицирован

16 ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина МОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован

17 МИРОШИНА Алиса САР 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован

18 МОТОВА София САР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

19 РЫСКИНА Софья ПЕН 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован

20 СТЕПАНОВА Варвара САР 0.571 6 22 квалифицирован

21 ТАРЫГИНА Маргарита МОО 0.571 2 18 квалифицирован

22 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.571 1 19 квалифицирован

23 ХАРАЦИДИС Афина МОО 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован

24 КРУЧКИНА Александра МОС 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован

25 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован

26 ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

26 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валентина САМ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

26 КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

29 БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован

30 АРХИПОВА Евгения НИЖ 0.429 -4 15 квалифицирован

31 ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован

32 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован

33 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован

34 ИЛЮШИНА София НИЖ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован

35 ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Элина ТАТ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован

36 СИНЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован

37 ЖУЧКОВА Софья ПЕН 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован

38 ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован

39 БАРАНОВА Виктория ПЕН 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован

40 НЕСТЕРОВА Ульяна МОО 0.286 -4 17 квалифицирован

41 ШЕВЕЛЕВА Милена ВРЖ 0.286 -11 13 квалифицирован

42 КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ 0.286 -12 12 квалифицирован

43 АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ 0.167 -13 9 квалифицирован

44 КАСПАРОВА Мария МОС 0.167 -14 9 квалифицирован

45 ВОЛХИНА Полина ПЕН 0.143 -12 13 квалифицирован

46 МАНУИЛОВА Анастасия САР 0.000 -15 9 квалифицирован

46 ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ 0.000 -15 9 квалифицирован

48 ФИЛАТОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицирован

49 ГАНЯЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.000 -21 7 квалифицирован
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50 СИВОХИНА Полина САМ 0.000 -21 3 квалифицирован

51 УТОЧКИНА Милана САМ 0.000 -24 4 квалифицирован

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-02-22 12:26


